Product group W 23-2
BGB Photoelectric
proximity switch
Energ. Photoelectric
proximity switch
Photoelectric
reflex switch
T

Operating
range
Ordering information
Type Order No.
WL23-2N2430 1 027 787
WL23-2P1130 1 027 784
WL23-2P2430 1 027 785
WL23-2P3430 1 027 786
1 5 - 0 3 - 2 0 0 5 SICK 9
Photoelectric reflex switch, WL 23-2, red light - AC
Scanning range
0.1 ... 10 m